9:00 A.M.
9:10
9:40
9:55
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:20
11:40
11:45
11:55
12:05
12:20
12:30 P.M.
1:30
1:50
1:55
2:25
2:55
4:30
4:45
5:30

Agenda (DAY ONE)

Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting

7 June 2016

NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center
Building 32, Room 103/109

Welcome, Review of Agenda, New Members
NASA HQ Program Update

Sounding Rocket Program Office Update
NSROC Program Update

Preventing Connection Errors (Finding #1)
NSROC III Overview

NSROC III Enhancements

BREAK

Mission Oversight Monitors (Finding #2)
Campaign Planning

Export Control

Safety and Mission Assurance

Anomaly Investigation Status

SR Science Web Site w/publications, highlights
Communications and Press Outreach

LUNCH
Rocket Motor Status (w/Finding #4)
Educational Activities
Range Status
Technology Development (w/Findings #3 and 5)
NSROC Systems Reports
BREAK

Executive Session (incl. recommendations)

ADJOURN

Pfaff

Moses
Eberspeaker
Schafer
Cranor

Rosanova

Schafer

Rosanova
Eberspeaker
Milliner
Hickman
Rosanova
Pfaft/Christe

Fox

Brodell/Hunter

Eberspeaker
Hickman
Hesh/Hall
NSROC

SRWG



Agenda (DAY TWO)

Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting
8 June 2016
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center
Building 21, Room C130

9:00 AM Continued Discussion of Outstanding Items SRWG
10:00 AM SRWG Discussion with Phil Eberspeaker via telecom SRWG/Eberspeaker

11:00 AM Action Items, Writing assignments and Summary SRWG

12:00 ADJOURN



