Agenda (DAY ONE)

Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting

7 June 2016

NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

Building 32, Room 103/109

9:00 A.M.	Welcome, Review of Agenda, New Members	Pfaff
9:10	NASA HQ Program Update	Moses
9:40	Sounding Rocket Program Office Update	Eberspeaker
9:55	NSROC Program Update	Schafer
10:00	Preventing Connection Errors (Finding #1)	Cranor
10:15	NSROC III Overview	Rosanova
10:30	NSROC III Enhancements	Schafer
10:45	BREAK	
11:00	Mission Oversight Monitors (Finding #2)	Rosanova
11:20	Campaign Planning	Eberspeaker
11:40	Export Control	Milliner
11:45	Safety and Mission Assurance	Hickman
11:55	Anomaly Investigation Status	Rosanova
12:05	SR Science Web Site w/publications, highlights	Pfaff/Christe
12:20	Communications and Press Outreach	Fox
12:30 P.M.	LUNCH	
1:30	Rocket Motor Status (w/Finding #4)	Brodell/Hunter
1:50	Educational Activities	Eberspeaker
1:55	Range Status	Hickman
2:25	Technology Development (w/Findings #3 and 5)	Hesh/Hall
2:55	NSROC Systems Reports	NSROC
4:30	BREAK	
4:45	Executive Session (incl. recommendations)	SRWG
5:30	ADJOURN	

Agenda (DAY TWO)

Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting

8 June 2016

NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

Building 21, Room C130

12:00	ADJOURN	
11:00 AM	Action Items, Writing assignments and Summary	SRWG
10:00 AM	SRWG Discussion with Phil Eberspeaker via telecom	SRWG/Eberspeaker
9:00 AM	Continued Discussion of Outstanding Items	SRWG